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EE18-M2S3PCB-01

SATA to M.2 (NGFF) SSD adapter card

Jellemzők

1.8'' SATA adapter card for SSD M.2 (NGFF) drive-
Fully compatible with SATA device interface: SATA 3/2/1-
No software driver required-

Részletes leírás

Sata interface: 7+15 pins
M2 (NGFF) SSD supported: 3 cm, 4.2 cm, 6 cm, 8 cm (B key, B + M key)

Dimensions: 106 x 45 mm
Net weight: 17.5 g

TanúsítványokPackaging

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

50
0.004
1.4
145x178x55 mm
210x110x190 mm
CN
8716309087834
8522900090


